Schutzengau Sulzbach-Rosenberg
RWK Senioren LG/LP Auflage 2025/2026
Luftgewehr Auflage

Mannschaftsergebnisse
Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

Anzahl WK Ringe

1. SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6 5
2. SV ,Edelweill* Obersdorf 1 5
3. SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1 5
4, SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1 5
5. SV ,Edelweil}* Obersdorf 2 5
6. Edelwei® Suf 1 5
7. SV Gemiitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1 5
8. SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1 5
9. Germania GroRalbershof 3 5
10. Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1 5
11. SV 1892 llischwang 1 5
12. Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2 5
13. Edelwei® Suf 2 5
14. SG 1890 Auerbach 1 5
15. SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2 5
16. SV ,Edelweil¥* Obersdorf 3 5
17. Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2 5
18. SV Gemiitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2 5
19. SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5 5
20. SV Gemiitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3 5
Absolvierte Wettkampfe

Runde 5 (03.02.2026)
Mannschaft

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6
SV ,Edelweily” Obersdorf 1
Germania Grofalbershof 3

SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1
SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1

SV ,Edelweil®”“ Obersdorf 2

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1
Edelweild SuR 1

SV 1892 llischwang 1

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2
Edelweild St 2

SG 1890 Auerbach 1

SV ,Edelweil®”“ Obersdorf 3

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2

SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2

SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5

SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3

4757,4
47211
4688,4
4667,9
4667,5
4661,9
4655,5
4646,7
4638,8
4630,6
4627,4
4609,8
4608,7
4546,2
4535,4
4527,2
4277,5
4113,9
4062,4
2944 .4

J-Ringe
951,48
944,22
937,68
933,58
933,50
932,38
931,10
929,34
927,76
926,12
925,48
921,96
921,74
909,24
907,08
905,44
855,50
822,78
812,48
588,88

Ringzahl
9523
945,5
940,5
937,0
936,4
932,0
931,3
931,1
928,2
923,1
922,3
922,0
919,9
916,3
907,9
905,2
880,6
878,9
877,9
607,3



Einzelergebnisse des Durchgangs:

Rang
1.

© N O w®

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

18.
19.
20.

23.
24.

26.
27.
28.

30.
31.

33.
34.

36.
37.

39.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Name

Liedel, Albert
Schneider, Joachim
Schrother, Andrea
Himmelhuber, Anita
Kolbel, Gerd
Dittrich, Johann

Danhauser, Annerose

Faderl, Heinz
Schneider, Claudia
Bracke, Olaf
Wedel, Christine
Kerscher, Josef
Sperber, Johann
Bottner, Birgit
Uebler, Elke
Donhauser, Martin
Zinn, Horst
Danhauser, Ernst
Schusser, Werner
Gotz, Johann
Himmelhuber, Erwin
Scherupp, Helga
Strobl, Johann
Heinz, Theodor
SchmauRer, Josef
Ertl, Heinz-Peter
Bauer, Markus
Singer, Josef
Specht, Claudia
Georgi, Klaus-Peter
Schotz, Helmut
Wendl, Werner
Rathenow, Christine
Hausmann, Georg
Schell, Heinrich
Pickelmann, Georg
Seegerer, Fritz
Sohnlein, Werner
Knerr, Peter
Staszek, Klaus
Simon, Birgit
Pirner, Waldemar
Gradl, Bernhard
Taktaschev, Ravil
Simon, Norbert
Freitag, Franz
WeilRmann, Heinz
Bauer, Gerhard
Dicks, Waltraud
Wolfsteiner, Xaver
Reif, Bernhard

Verein

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6
SV ,Edelweil* Obersdorf 1

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1
Germania GroRalbershof 3

SV ,Edelweil* Obersdorf 1

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6
SV Gemuitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1
Germania GrofRalbershof 3

SV ,Edelweifl3* Obersdorf 1

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1

SV 1892 llischwang 1

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1

SV ,Edelweifl3* Obersdorf 1

SV Gemditlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1
SV ,Edelweil3“ Obersdorf 1

SV Gemuitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6
SV ,Edelweil¥* Obersdorf 2
Germania Grof3albershof 3

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1
SV ,Edelweifl¥* Obersdorf 2

SV Gemuitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3
Edelweil SuR 1

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2
SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1
Edelweil® SuUR 1

SV ,Edelweily* Obersdorf 2

SV ,Edelweily* Obersdorf 2

SV Gemuitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1
SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1
Edelweil SuR 1

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1
Edelweil SuR 2

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1

SG 1890 Auerbach 1

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2
Edelweil® SR 1

Edelweil® SuR 1

Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2

Edelweil SuR 2

SV Gemuitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2
SV ,Edelweil3* Obersdorf 2

SV ,Edelweifly* Obersdorf 3

Ringe
317,6
317,6
317,1
316,9
315,9
315,5
315,4
314,8
314,8
314,1
314,0
313,2
312,9
312,7
312,2
311,8
311,8
311,5
311,1
311,0
311,0
311,0
310,9
310,8
310,8
310,5
310,4
310,0
310,0
309,9
309,6
309,6
309,5
309,4
309,4
308,9
308,4
308,4
308,2
308,2
308,1
308,0
307,8
307,4
306,9
306,6
306,5
306,2
305,9
305,8
305,7



52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

76.
77.
78.
79.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Schiiller, Gerald
Geitner, Lorenz
Menzel, Bertram
Kugler, Joachim
Heinz, Gisela
Aures, Helmut
Laurer, Ernst
Obleser, Erich
Gradl, Renate
Falk, Kurt
Schotz, Hildegard
Herteis, Gabriele
Loos, Johann
Scheffmann, Josef

Rubenbauer, Manfred

Schmer, Lydia
Donhauser, Robert
Wendl, Erwin
Bracke, Manuela
Makitta, Helmut
Pilhofer, Glinter
Kolbel, Ernst
Fellner, Josef
Lehner, Reinhold
Eckl, Rudolf

Lutz, Karoline
Schmer, Ingrid
Meyer, Eduard
Moll, Wolfgang
Nittmann, Peter
Forster, Josef
Weber, Hansdieter
Gleil3ner, Werner
Dunzer, Johann
Bishop, Iris
Thumbeck, Herbert
Trenz, Georg

Edelweil’ SR 2

SV 1892 lllschwang 1

SV 1892 lllschwang 1

SG 1890 Auerbach 1

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2
SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1
SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1
Edelweil’ SR 2

SG 1890 Auerbach 1

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1
SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1
SV Gemuitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1
SV 1892 lllschwang 1

SV ,Edelweil¥” Obersdorf 3

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2

SV ,Edelweil¥” Obersdorf 3
Edelweil’ SR 2

SV Gemuitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2
SV ,Edelweil¥“ Obersdorf 3

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1
SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1
SV Gemuitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3
SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5

SV ,Edelweil¥” Obersdorf 3

SG 1890 Auerbach 1

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2

SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2

SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5

SV ,Edelweil¥” Obersdorf 3

SV 1892 lllschwang 1

Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2

SV Gemuitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2

305,6
305,4
305,0
304,8
304,7
304,3
304,1
303,8
303,7
303,3
302,5
302,2
301,9
301,8
300,9
300,9
300,4
300,3
299,1
298,1
2971
296,9
296,8
296,8
295,2
2949
294,3
2921
2921
2911
289,0
287,0
284,3
281,3
275,6
2747
258,8

Runde 4 (15.01.2026)
Mannschaft

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6

SV ,Edelweily” Obersdorf 1

SV Gemdlitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1

Edelweild SURk 1

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1

SV ,Edelweil®”“ Obersdorf 2
SV 1892 llischwang 1

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1

Germania GrofRalbershof 3

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1

Edelweild SUR 2

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2

Ringzahl

948,8
943,1
940,4
934,9
933,8
933,4
933,0
933,0
932,2
931,8
927,1
922,3
915,8
907,1



SV ,Edelweill* Obersdorf 3

SG 1890 Auerbach 1

Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2

SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5

SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2
SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3

Runde 3 (04.12.2025)
Mannschaft

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6

SV ,Edelweil3“ Obersdorf 1

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1
SV ,Edelweill* Obersdorf 2

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1

SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1
Edelweild St 1

SV 1892 llischwang 1

Edelweild SuR 2

Germania Grofalbershof 3

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2

SV ,Edelweil’” Obersdorf 3

SG 1890 Auerbach 1

Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2

SV Gemditlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2
SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5

SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3

Runde 2 (13.11.2025)
Mannschaft

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6

SV ,Edelweily” Obersdorf 1

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1

SV ,Edelweill* Obersdorf 2

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1
Edelweild SuR 1

SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1
Edelweild St 2

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2
Germania Grofalbershof 3

SV 1892 llischwang 1

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2

SG 1890 Auerbach 1

SV ,Edelweil®”“ Obersdorf 3

SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2
SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2

SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3

Runde 1 (23.10.2025)
Mannschaft

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6
SV ,Edelweil* Obersdorf 1

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1

904,2
895,9
878,1
873,4
598,9
5577

Ringzahl
954,9
9457
941,5
938,8
933,3
931,9
931,9
930,0
929,6
927,8
925,9
924,4
924,4
91,2
911,1
904,3
879,6
878,9
866,4
587,5

Ringzahl
951,0
944,6
937,1
936,5
934,6
933,8
932,8
927,9
926,4
923,9
923,6
920,5
919,3
916,3
903,9
902,0
877,9
857,1
847,1
593,3

Ringzahl
950,4
9422
939,6



Edelweild SuR 1

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1
SV ,Edelweil¥“ Obersdorf 2

SG 1890 Auerbach 1

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2
SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1
SV 1892 llischwang 1

SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1
Germania Grofalbershof 3
Edelweild St 2

SV ,Edelweil®” Obersdorf 3

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2

SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2

SV Gemdtlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3
SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5

934,1
933,6
932,9
929,8
925,8
924,0
922,8
922,0
918,3
918,2
910,5
902,0
895,6
877,6
793,8
598,6
587,6

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2026

04.02.2026



