

Schützengau Sulzbach-Rosenberg
RWK Senioren LG/LP Auflage 2025/2026
Luftgewehr Auflage

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabellen

Rang	Mannschaft	Anzahl WK	Ringe	Ø-Ringe
1.	SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6	5	4757,4	951,48
2.	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1	5	4721,1	944,22
3.	SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	5	4688,4	937,68
4.	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1	5	4667,9	933,58
5.	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2	5	4667,5	933,50
6.	Edelweiß Süß 1	5	4661,9	932,38
7.	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1	5	4655,5	931,10
8.	SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1	5	4646,7	929,34
9.	Germania Großalbershof 3	5	4638,8	927,76
10.	Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1	5	4630,6	926,12
11.	SV 1892 Illschwang 1	5	4627,4	925,48
12.	Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2	5	4609,8	921,96
13.	Edelweiß Süß 2	5	4608,7	921,74
14.	SG 1890 Auerbach 1	5	4546,2	909,24
15.	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2	5	4535,4	907,08
16.	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3	5	4527,2	905,44
17.	Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2	5	4277,5	855,50
18.	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2	5	4113,9	822,78
19.	SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5	5	4062,4	812,48
20.	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3	5	2944,4	588,88

Absolvierte Wettkämpfe

Runde 5 (03.02.2026)

Mannschaft	Ringzahl
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6	952,3
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1	945,5
Germania Großalbershof 3	940,5
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1	937,0
SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	936,4
SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1	932,0
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2	931,3
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1	931,1
Edelweiß Süß 1	928,2
SV 1892 Illschwang 1	923,1
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1	922,3
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2	922,0
Edelweiß Süß 2	919,9
SG 1890 Auerbach 1	916,3
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3	907,9
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2	905,2
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2	880,6
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2	878,9
SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5	877,9
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3	607,3

Einzelergebnisse des Durchgangs:

Rang	Name	Verein	Ring
1.	Liedel, Albert	SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6	317,6
	Schneider, Joachim	SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6	317,6
3.	Schröther, Andrea	SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6	317,1
4.	Himmelhuber, Anita	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1	316,9
5.	Kölbel, Gerd	SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	315,9
6.	Dittrich, Johann	Germania Großalbershof 3	315,5
7.	Danhauser, Annerose	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1	315,4
8.	Faderl, Heinz	SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1	314,8
	Schneider, Claudia	SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6	314,8
10.	Bracke, Olaf	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1	314,1
11.	Wedel, Christine	Germania Großalbershof 3	314,0
12.	Kerscher, Josef	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1	313,2
13.	Sperber, Johann	SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1	312,9
14.	Böttner, Birgit	SV 1892 Illschwang 1	312,7
15.	Uebler, Elke	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1	312,2
16.	Donhauser, Martin	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1	311,8
	Zinn, Horst	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1	311,8
18.	Danhauser, Ernst	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1	311,5
19.	Schusser, Werner	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1	311,1
20.	Götz, Johann	SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6	311,0
	Himmelhuber, Erwin	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2	311,0
	Scherupp, Helga	Germania Großalbershof 3	311,0
23.	Strobl, Johann	SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	310,9
24.	Heinz, Theodor	Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1	310,8
	Schmaußer, Josef	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2	310,8
26.	Ertl, Heinz-Peter	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3	310,5
27.	Bauer, Markus	Edelweiß Süß 1	310,4
28.	Singer, Josef	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2	310,0
	Specht, Claudia	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1	310,0
30.	Georgi, Klaus-Peter	Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2	309,9
31.	Schötz, Helmut	SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	309,6
	Wendl, Werner	Edelweiß Süß 1	309,6
33.	Rathenow, Christine	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2	309,5
34.	Hausmann, Georg	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2	309,4
	Schell, Heinrich	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1	309,4
36.	Pickelmann, Georg	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1	308,9
37.	Seegerer, Fritz	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1	308,4
	Söhnlein, Werner	SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	308,4
39.	Knerr, Peter	Edelweiß Süß 1	308,2
	Staszek, Klaus	Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1	308,2
41.	Simon, Birgit	Edelweiß Süß 2	308,1
42.	Pirner, Waldemar	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1	308,0
43.	Gradl, Bernhard	SG 1890 Auerbach 1	307,8
44.	Taktaschev, Ravil	Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2	307,4
45.	Simon, Norbert	Edelweiß Süß 1	306,9
46.	Freitag, Franz	Edelweiß Süß 1	306,6
47.	Weißmann, Heinz	Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2	306,5
48.	Bauer, Gerhard	Edelweiß Süß 2	306,2
49.	Dicks, Waltraud	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2	305,9
50.	Wolfsteiner, Xaver	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2	305,8
51.	Reif, Bernhard	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3	305,7

52.	Schüller, Gerald	Edelweiß Süß 2	305,6
53.	Geitner, Lorenz	SV 1892 Illschwang 1	305,4
54.	Menzel, Bertram	SV 1892 Illschwang 1	305,0
55.	Kugler, Joachim	SG 1890 Auerbach 1	304,8
56.	Heinz, Gisela	Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2	304,7
57.	Aures, Helmut	SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1	304,3
58.	Laurer, Ernst	SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	304,1
59.	Obleser, Erich	Edelweiß Süß 2	303,8
60.	Gradl, Renate	SG 1890 Auerbach 1	303,7
61.	Falk, Kurt	Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1	303,3
62.	Schötz, Hildegard	SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	302,5
63.	Herteis, Gabriele	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1	302,2
64.	Loos, Johann	SV 1892 Illschwang 1	301,9
65.	Scheffmann, Josef	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3	301,8
66.	Rubenbauer, Manfred	SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1	300,9
	Schmer, Lydia	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2	300,9
68.	Donhauser, Robert	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3	300,4
69.	Wendl, Erwin	Edelweiß Süß 2	300,3
70.	Bracke, Manuela	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2	299,1
71.	Makitta, Helmut	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3	298,1
72.	Pilhofer, Günter	SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1	297,1
73.	Kölbl, Ernst	SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	296,9
74.	Fellner, Josef	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3	296,8
	Lehner, Reinhold	SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5	296,8
76.	Eckl, Rudolf	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3	295,2
77.	Lutz, Karoline	SG 1890 Auerbach 1	294,9
78.	Schmer, Ingrid	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2	294,3
79.	Meyer, Eduard	SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5	292,1
	Moll, Wolfgang	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2	292,1
81.	Nittmann, Peter	Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2	291,1
82.	Forster, Josef	SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5	289,0
83.	Weber, Hansdieter	SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3	287,0
84.	Gleißner, Werner	SV 1892 Illschwang 1	284,3
85.	Dunzer, Johann	Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2	281,3
86.	Bishop, Iris	SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2	275,6
87.	Thumbeck, Herbert	Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2	274,7
88.	Trenz, Georg	Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2	258,8

Runde 4 (15.01.2026)

Mannschaft	Ringzahl
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6	948,8
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1	943,1
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1	940,4
Edelweiß Süß 1	934,9
SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	933,8
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1	933,4
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2	933,0
SV 1892 Illschwang 1	933,0
SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1	932,2
Germania Großalbershof 3	931,8
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1	927,1
Edelweiß Süß 2	922,3
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2	915,8
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2	907,1

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3	904,2
SG 1890 Auerbach 1	895,9
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2	878,1
SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5	873,4
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2	598,9
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3	557,7

Runde 3 (04.12.2025)

Mannschaft	Ringzahl
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6	954,9
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1	945,7
SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	941,5
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2	938,8
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1	933,3
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1	931,9
Edelweiß Süß 1	931,9
SV 1892 Illschwang 1	930,0
Edelweiß Süß 2	929,6
Germania Großalbershof 3	927,8
SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1	925,9
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2	924,4
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1	924,4
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2	911,2
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3	911,1
SG 1890 Auerbach 1	904,3
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2	879,6
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2	878,9
SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5	866,4
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3	587,5

Runde 2 (13.11.2025)

Mannschaft	Ringzahl
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6	951,0
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1	944,6
SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	937,1
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1	936,5
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2	934,6
SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1	933,8
Edelweiß Süß 1	932,8
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1	927,9
Edelweiß Süß 2	926,4
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1	923,9
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2	923,6
Germania Großalbershof 3	920,5
SV 1892 Illschwang 1	919,3
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2	916,3
SG 1890 Auerbach 1	903,9
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3	902,0
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2	877,9
SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5	857,1
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2	847,1
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3	593,3

Runde 1 (23.10.2025)

Mannschaft	Ringzahl
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6	950,4
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1	942,2
SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1	939,6

Edelweiß Süß 1	934,1
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1	933,6
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1	932,9
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2	929,8
SG 1890 Auerbach 1	925,8
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2	924,0
SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1	922,8
SV 1892 Illschwang 1	922,0
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1	918,3
Germania Großalbershof 3	918,2
Edelweiß Süß 2	910,5
SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3	902,0
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2	895,6
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2	877,6
Eichenlaub Degelsdorf 2	793,8
SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3	598,6
SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5	587,6
